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REGIONAL 
Hospital Puerto Montt recibe 
modernos equipos para 
mejorar diagnósticos 
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Po da

Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

13/02/2025
    $187.147
    $332.800
    $332.800

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

       4.500
       1.500
       1.500
      56,23%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
DIARIO

Pág: 8


